Primera Paper High Gloss (HG)
Primera Paper Semi Gloss (SG)
Primera Paper Matte (M)
Primera Paper Matte Nature (MN)
Primera Paper Gold Gloss (GG)
Primera Vintage Paper Eco (VP)
Primera Paper Tag Matte 180g/m²
Primera Paper Tag Gloss 260g/m²
Primera Poly White Gloss (PWG)
Primera Poly Clear Gloss Eco (PCGE)
Primera Poly Pearly Gloss (PPG)
Primera Poly White Matte Eco (PWME)
Primera Poly White Matte BS-certified
(PWMBS)
Primera Poly Silver Gloss (PSG)
Primera Cotton Fabric White (CFW)
Primera Cotton Fabric Cream (CFC)
Part number Size in inches Size in mm (rounded)
Labels per
roll
Notes:
074716HIS 1.375“ Circle 35 mm 1.000 Will be 1400 Labels when current stock is sold
074713HIS 1.75" Circle 45 mm 1.100
074707HIS 2.5" Circle 64 mm 800
074703HIS 1.5"x1.5" 38 x 38 mm 900 Will be 1300 Labels when current stock is sold
074704HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 1.400 Will be 1900 Labels when current stock is sold
074718HIS 2" x 2" 51 x 51 mm 850 Will be 1000 Labels when current stock is sold
074705HIS 2"x 6" 51 x 152 mm 350
074719HIS 2.5"x 6" 64 x 152 mm 350
074706HIS 2.5"x 7" 64 x 178 mm 300
074724HIS 3" x 1" 76 x 25 mm 1.900 Changed Label Amount
L25HG076038HIS 3" x 1.5" 76 x 38,1 mm 1.300 NEW
074720-038HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1.000
074708HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 800
074720HIS 3" x 3" 76 x 76 mm 700
L25HG076102HIS 3" x 4" 76 x 102 mm 500
074715HIS 3" x 5" 76 x 127 mm 400
074709HIS 3" x 6" 76 x 152 mm 350
074721HIS 4" x 1.5" 102 x 38 mm 1.300 Changed Label Amount
074710HIS 4" x 2" 102 x 51 mm 850 Will be 1000 Labels when current stock is sold
074711HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 700
074723HIS 4" x 4" 102 x 102 mm 500
074712HIS 4" x 6" 102 x 152 mm 350
074886HIS 1.375“ Circle 35 mm 1775
074853HIS 1.5“ Circle 38 mm 1600
074891HIS 1.75“ Circle 45 mm 1400
074855HIS 2“ Circle 51 mm 1250
074839HIS 2.5" Circle 64 mm 1.000
074828HIS 3" Circle 76 mm 850
074827HIS 4" Circle 102 mm 625
074854HIS 2" x 1“ Oval 51 x 25 mm 2.300
074858HIS 3“ x 2“ Oval 76 x 51mm 1.250
074800HIS 1.5" x 1.5" 38 x 38 mm 1600
074801HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 2.300
074802HIS 2" x 2" 51 x 51 mm 1.250
074856HIS 2“ x 4“ 51 x 102 mm 625
074884HIS 2"x 6" 51 x 152 mm 425
074848HIS 2" x 8" 51 x 203 mm 300 Will be 325 Labels when current stock is sold
L36HG063038HIS 2.5" x 1.5" 64 x 38 mm 1.625
074857HIS 2.5" x 2.5" 64 x 64 mm 1.000
074860HIS 2.5" x 6" 64 x 152 mm 425
074893HIS 2.5" x 7" 64 x 178 mm 350
074851HIS 3" x 1" 76 x 25 mm 2.375 Changed Label Amount
074834HIS 3" x 1.5" 76 x 38 mm 1.600
074803HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1.250
074804HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 1.000
074889HIS 3" x 3" 76 x 76 mm 850
074859HIS 3“ x 4“ 76 x 102 mm 625
Expand Digital InkJet Label Stock – Standard Sizes and Materials
All of the following Genuine Primera InkJet Labelstock materials are certified and the perfect match for your inkjet colour label printer, like Primera's LX-Series Color Label Printer. Labels have a 3 mm
(0.12") corner radius. Standard label materials are with permanent, acrylic general purpose (GP) adhesive, non-permanent and hot-melt adhesive upon request. Contact us for samples at info@expand.gr
White smooth, shiny and bright finish with GP adhesive (non-permanent and hot-melt adhesive available upon request)
– Photo-realistic labels with full-colour graphics
White smooth, semi shiny and bright finish with GP adhesive – Product, promotional or warehouse labelling
White smooth matte finish with GP adhesive – Product, promotional or warehouse labelling
Cream textured matte finish with wash off adhesive – Authentic, natural and ecological looking labelling
White smooth matte finish – Point Of Sale (POS) tags and coupons
Bright shiny finish with GP adhesive (hot-melt adhesive available upon request) – Brilliant photo-realistic labels with full-colour graphics
Clear optical shiny finish with GP adhesive – Brilliant photo-realistic labels with full-colour graphics
Smooth pearly finish with GP adhesive – Precious, classy and noble looking labelling
Smooth matte finish with GP adhesive – Product, promotional and industrial labelling
White smooth gloss finish – Point Of Sale (POS) tags and coupons
Natural colour, coated cotton fabric labels with strong adhesive for various surfaces such as bottles, textiles and many more.
Natural white colour, uncoated labels for ecological looking applications, made of 100% recycled fibres – Authentic, natural and ecological looking
labellin
Gold metallic shiny coated paper with GP adhesive – Promotional and product labelling
Primera Paper High Gloss Labels (LX200e / LX400e / LX500e (2" ID and 5" OD))
Primera Paper High Gloss Labels (LX810e / LX900e / LX910e / LX1000e / LX2000e (3" ID and 6" OD))
White matte finish with GP adhesive – Industrial labels (e.g. GHS chemical labels) that are resistant to extreme conditions and conform to BS5609
Section 2
White colour, bleached, coated cotton fabric labels with strong adhesive for various surfaces such as bottles, textiles and many more.
Silver metallic shiny coated paper with GP adhesive – Promotional and product labelling
074888HIS 3" x 5" 76 x 127 mm 500
074876HIS 3" x 6" 76 x 152 mm 425
074892HIS 3" x 8" 76 x 203 mm 300
074894HIS 3.5“ x 3.5“ 89 x 89 mm 700
074874HIS 4" x 1.5" 102 x 38 mm 1.600
074805HIS 4" x 2" 102 x 51 mm 1.250
074806HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 850
074807HIS 4" x 4" 102 x 102 mm 625
074815HIS 4" x 6" 102 x 152 mm 425
L36HG102203HIS 4" x 8" 102 x 203 mm 325
074808HIS 5" x 4" 127 x 102 mm 625
074809HIS 5" x 5" 127 x 127 mm 500
074810HIS 6" x 2" 152 x 51 mm 1.250
074895HIS 6“ x 3“ 152 x 76 mm 850
074811HIS 6" x 4" 152 x 102 mm 625
074812HIS 8" x 4" 203 x 102mm 625
074813HIS 8" x 6" 203 x 152 mm 425
074814HIS 8" x 8" 203 x 203 mm 300 Will be 325 Labels when current stock is sold
L36SG076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51mm 1.250
L36SG076064HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64mm 1.000
L36SG102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76mm 850
L36SG102102HIS 4" x 4" 102 x 102 mm 625
L36SG152102HIS 6" x 4" 152 x 102 mm 625
L25M076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1.000
L25M101051HIS 4" x 2" 102 x 51 mm 1.000
L25M102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76mm 675
L36M045C-HIS 1.75" Circle 45 mm 1.400
L36M064C-HIS 2.5" Circle 64 mm 1.000
L36M038038HIS 1.5" x 1.5" 38 x 38 mm 1.625
L36M051025HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 2.300 Will be 2375 Labels when current stock is sold
L36M051051HIS 2" x 2" 51 x 51 mm 1.250
L36M051152HIS 2" x 6" 51 x 152 mm 425
L36M076025HIS 3" x 1" 76 x 25 mm 2.375
L36M076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1.250
L36M076063HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 1.000
L36M076102HIS 3" x 4" 76 x 102 mm 625
L36M076127HIS 3" x 5" 76 x 127 mm 500
L36M101038HIS 4" x 1.5" 102 x 38 mm 1.625
L36M101051HIS 4" x 2" 102 x 51 mm 1.250
L36M102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76mm 850
L36M101101HIS 4" x 4" 102 x 102 mm 625
L36M101152HIS 4" x 6" 102 x 152 mm 425
L36M152101HIS 6" x 4" 152 x 102 mm 625
L36M203051HIS 8" x 2" Perf. 203 x 51 mm 1.250 NEW
L36M203101HIS 8" x 4" 203 x 102 mm 625
L36MN102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 850 NEW
L36GS051076ONE 2" x 3" 51 x 76 mm 800 NEW
L36VP051076ONE 2" x 3" 51 x 76 mm 775
L36VP102076ONE 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 750
L36VP102102ONE 4" x 4" 102 x 102 mm 550
L36CFW051025HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 1.250
L36CFW076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 675
L36CFW102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76mm 450
L36CFC076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 675
L36CFC102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76mm 450
075840HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 1.125 Will be 1900 Labels when current stock is sold
075847HIS 2.5" Circle 64 mm 800
L25PWG076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 600 Will be 1000 Labels when current stock is sold
L25PWG076076HIS 3" x 3" 76 x 76 mm 675
075841HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 700 Will be 800 Labels when current stock is sold
075842HIS 4" x 2" 102 x 51 mm 900 Will be 1000 Labels when current stock is sold
075843HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 675 Changed Label Amount
075844HIS 4" x 6" 102 x 152 mm 325
L36PWG051C-HIS 2" Circle  51 mm 1.250
075907HIS 2.5" Circle  64 mm 900
075900UPM 2" x 1"  51 x 25 mm 2.250
075906HIS 2" x 8" 51 x 203 mm 325
075901UPM 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1.200 Will be 1250 Labels when current stock is sold
075902HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 900 Will be 1000 Labels when current stock is sold
L36PWG076076HIS 3" x 3" 76 x 76 mm 850
075908HIS 3" x 5"  76 x 127 mm 500
075903HIS 4" x 2"  102 x 51 mm 1.200 Will be 1250 Labels when current stock is sold
075904UPM 4" x 3"  102 x 76 mm 1.000
Primera Poly White Gloss Labels (LX200e / LX400e / LX500e (2" ID and 5" OD))
Primera Paper Matte Labels (LX810e / LX900e / LX910e / LX1000e / LX2000e (3" ID and 6" OD))
Primera Paper Semi Gloss Labels (LX810e / LX900e / LX910e / LX1000e / LX2000e (3" ID and 6" OD))
Primera Paper Gold Gloss Labels (LX810e / LX900e / LX910e / LX1000e / LX2000e (3" ID and 6" OD))
Primera Cotton Fabric White Labels (LX810e / LX900e / LX910e / LX1000e / LX2000e (3" ID and 6" OD))
Primera Poly White Gloss Labels (LX810e / LX900e / LX910e / LX1000e / LX2000e (3" ID and 6" OD))
Primera Cotton Fabric Cream Labels (LX810e / LX900e / LX910e / LX1000e / LX2000e (3" ID and 6" OD))
Primera Paper Matte Nature Labels (LX810e / LX900e / LX910e / LX1000e / LX2000e (3" ID and 6" OD))
Primera Paper Matte Labels (LX200e / LX400e / LX500e (2" ID and 5" OD))
Primera Vintage Paper Eco Labels (LX810e / LX900e / LX910e / LX1000e / LX2000e (3" ID and 6" OD))
L36PWG101101HIS 4" x 4" 102 x 102 mm 625
075905HIS 4" x 6"  102 x 152 mm 400 Will be 425 Labels when current stock is sold
L36PPG102051HIS 4" x 2" 102 x 51 mm 1.250
L36PPG102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 850
L36PPG102152HIS 4" x 6" 102 x 152 mm 425 Changed Label Amount
L25PWME051025HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 1.900 Changed Label Amount
L25PWME076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1.000 Changed Label Amount
L25PWME076063HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 800 Changed Label Amount
L25PWME101051HIS 4“ x 2“ 102 x 51 mm 900 Will be 1000 Labels when current stock is sold
L25PWME102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 600 Will be 675 Labels when current stock is sold
L25PWME102102HIS 4" x 4" 102 x 102 mm 450
L36PWME038038HIS 1.5" x 1.5" 38 x 38 mm 1.575
L36PWME051025HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 2.275
L36PWME051051HIS 2" x 2" 51 x 51 mm 1.175 NEW
L36PWME051152HIS 2" x 6" 51 x 152 mm 400
L36PWME076025HIS 3" x 1" 76 x 25 mm 2.275
L36PWME076038HIS 3" x 1.5" 76 x 38 mm 1.575
L36PWME076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1.200
L36PWME076063HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 975
L36PWME076127HIS 3“ x 5“ 76 x 127 mm 500
L36PWME101038HIS 4“ x 1.5“ 102 x 38 mm 1.575
L36PWME101051HIS 4“ x 2“ 102 x 51 mm 1.200
L36PWME101076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 800 Changed Label Amount
L36PWME101101HIS 4" x 4" 102 x 102 mm 600
L36PWME101152HIS 4" x 6" 102 x 152 mm 400
L36PWME152102HIS 6" x 4" 152 x 102 mm 600
L36PWME203152HIS 8" x 6" 203 x 152 mm 400
L25PCGE063C-HIS 2.5" Circle 64 mm 800
L25PCGE051025HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 1.900
L25PCGE051051HIS 2" x 2" 51 x 51 mm 1.000
L25PCGE076025HIS 3" x 1" 76 x 25 mm 1.900
L25PCGE076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1.000
L25PCGE101051HIS 4" x 2" 101 x 51mm 1.000
L25PCGE101076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 675
L36PCGE051C-HIS 2" Circle 51 mm 1.250
L36PCGE063C-HIS 2.5" Circle 64 mm 1.000
L36PCGE038038HIS 1.5" x 1.5" 38 x 38 mm 1.600
L36PCGE051025HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 2.375
L36PCGE051051HIS 2" x 2" 51 x 51 mm 1.250
L36PCGE076025HIS 3" x 1" 76 x 25 mm 2.375
L36PCGE076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1.250
L36PCGE101051HIS 4" x 2" 102 x 51 mm 1.250
L36PCGE101076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 850
L36PCGE101152HIS 4" x 6" 102 x 152 mm 425
L36SS051076ONE 2" x 3" 51 x 76 mm 800 NEW
074720-063HIS Discontinued and sold out
L36HG060284HIS-S1 Discontinued and sold out
Στις τιμές δεν περιλαμβάνεται ΦΠΑ και η παράδοση γίνεται από την έδρα μας. Σε κάθε άλλη περίπτωση θα
υπάρξει χρέωση μεταφορικών. Οι τιμές ενδέχεται να αλλάξουν χωρίς προειδοποίηση.
Orange marked SKUs: Will be discontinued when sold out. Please ask for available quantities.
Special supplies – please read the description for further information
Primera Poly White Matte Eco Labels (LX810e / LX900e / LX910e / LX1000e / LX2000e (3" ID and 6" OD))
Primera Poly White Matte / DTM Poly White Matte Eco Labels (LX200e / LX400e / LX500e (2" ID and 5" OD))
Primera Poly Clear Gloss Eco Labels (LX200e / LX400e / LX500e (2" ID and 5" OD))
Primera Poly Pearly Gloss Labels (LX810e / LX900e / LX910e / LX1000e / LX2000e (3" ID and 6" OD))
Primera Poly Clear Gloss Eco Labels (LX810e / LX900e / LX910e / LX1000e / LX2000e (3" ID and 6" OD))
Primera Poly Silver Gloss Labels (LX810e / LX900e / LX910e / LX1000e / LX2000e (3" ID and 6" OD))